PRODUCT CATALOG
Spring 2025 - International
Room Alert Monitors Protect Your Facility Against …
• High Heat
• Extreme Cold
• High Humidity
• Heat Index
• Flood / Water Leaks

• Power Current (Amps)
• Active Power & Temperature
• Flood / Water (Cable)
• Flood / Water (Spot)
• Smoke / Fire
• Motion
• Room / Door Entry
• Analog Sensors
• Relay Switches
• Network Cameras
• Light Towers & More
TMP-SDT-SEN (25’)
TMP-DT50-SEN (50’)
TMP-DT100-SEN (100’)
RMA-DTH-SEN (25’)
RMA-DTH50-SEN (50’)
RMA-DTH100-SEN (100’)
TMP-DOT-SEN (25’)
TMP-DOT50-SEN (50’)
TMP-DOT100-SEN (100’)
RMA-DAP-SEN

•  Versatile placement: Easily attaches to vents, HVAC ducts, fans, and
   other air circulation systems for strategic monitoring points.
Safeguard air quality with precision particulate monitoring. Detect
harmful particles while simultaneously tracking temperature, ideal for
environments where air quality impacts health and safety.
•  Fine particle detection: Monitors both PM2.5 (±5% accuracy) and
   PM10 (±25% accuracy) particulate up tp 1,000 μg/m³.
•  Wide temperature range: Accurately measures from -40 to 257°F
   (-40 to 125°C).
ROOM ALERT SENSORS & MORE
PATENTED
NEWBEST
SELLER
NEW
RMA-DTHS-SEN (25’)
RMA-DTHS50-SEN (50’)
RMA-DTHS100-SEN (100’)
RMA-F008-SEN (8’)
RMA-F024-SEN (24’)
RMA-DET-SEN
RMA-PS1-SEN
RMA-FS2-SEN
RMA-MUPS-SEN